
Team Schedule
Cross Country
8/22/2020 to 11/14/2020

Tyrone Area HS
1001 Clay Ave
Tyrone, PA 16686

Lucas Rhoades
School Phone: 814-684-4240
Fax: 814-684-4253
ldrhoades@tyrone.k12.pa.us

Cross Country
Coed Varsity

Place Dismiss Depart Time
Saturday 09/05/20 Cancelled - OPEN DATE (Big Valley Invitational) Away 7:00 AM 9:00 AM

Tuesday 09/08/20 Postponed to 9/12/2020 - Penns Valley High
School

Home 4:00 PM

Thursday 09/10/20 Postponed to 9/12/2020 - Moshannon Valley
Jr/Sr

Home 4:00 PM

Saturday 09/12/20 Rescheduled from 2020-09-10 Moshannon
Valley Jr/Sr

Home 10:00 AM

Saturday 09/12/20 Rescheduled from 2020-09-08 Penns Valley
High School

Home 10:00 AM

Tuesday 09/15/20 Bellefonte Area High School Away 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 4:00 PM

Saturday 09/19/20 OPEN DATE (Altoona Invitational) Away 8:30 AM 10:00 AM

Tuesday 09/22/20 Clearfield Meet
Central High School - Martinsburg
Clearfield Area High School
Tyrone Area HS Away 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 4:00 PM

Tuesday 09/29/20 Tyrone Meet
Bald Eagle Area
Philipsburg-Osceola High School
Tyrone Area HS Home 4:00 PM

Thursday 10/01/20 Juniata Valley Junior/Senior High School Away 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 4:00 PM

Saturday 10/03/20 OPEN DATE (Mount Aloysius Invitational) Away 9:00 AM 10:30 AM

Monday 10/05/20 Bellwood-Antis High School Away 3:00 PM 4:00 PM

Wednesday 10/21/20 Mountain League Championships at Penns
ValleyBald Eagle Area
Bellefonte Area High School
Central High School - Martinsburg
Clearfield Area High School
Penns Valley High School
Philipsburg-Osceola High School
Tyrone Area HS Away 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 4:00 PM

Monday 10/26/20 OPEN DATE (Blair / Huntingdon County Meet) Away 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 4:30 PM

Superintendent Principal Vice Principal Athletic Director

Leslie Estep Thomas Yoder See Utilities/Info Lucas Rhoades
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